
 

 

 
 

May 8, 2024 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited                                                        BSE Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,                                                                                     P J Towers 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,                                                                                             Dalal Street, 
Bandra- Kurla Complex,                                                                                        Mumbai – 400 001. 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY                                                                                         Scrip Code : 500477 
 

Dear Sirs/Madam 
 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby 
inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on May 7 2024 in lieu of the original share 
certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents 
submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s): 
 

 

Folio Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old 
Cert. 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
shares 
held 

New 
Cert. 
no. 

Date of 
intimation of 
loss of share 
certificates 

From To 

21341 OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI 44073 2654615155 2654616154 1000 59221 24-11-2023 

25727 P MARY JOHN 46156 2656760570 2656761569 1000 59222 29-04-2023 

17198 P NARAYANA 17198 462108591 462108810 220 59223 18-04-2024 

1124 JESARAM KALUMAL 
MALUKANI 

1124 444136671 444137700 1030 59224 07-05-2024 

20436 SUNANDA A HOLLA 
MS SHOBHA V A  

43645 2654270715 2654271214 500 59225 25-04-2024 

29751 N RAMAMURTHY 48295 2658447030 2658447169 140 59226 19-09-2023 

9692 TUSHALBHAI 
HASMUKBHAI SHAH 
SMITABEN TUSHALBHAI 
SHAH 
VITALABEN HASMUKLAL 
SHAH 

38366 
9692 

2649319385 
454089961 

2649321084 
454091660 

1700 
1700 

59227 
59228 

20-10-2023 

18423 E BENZIGER 18423 463411631 463412130 500 59229 03-05-2024 

 
Thanking you 

 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 
 

 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 
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