

May 8, 2024

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

BSE Limited
P J Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500477

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on **May 7 2024** in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the	Old	Distinctive No.		No. of	New	Date of
	Shareholder	Cert.	From	То	shares	Cert.	intimation of
		No.			held	no.	loss of share
							certificates
21341	OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI	44073	2654615155	2654616154	1000	59221	24-11-2023
25727	P MARY JOHN	46156	2656760570	2656761569	1000	59222	29-04-2023
17198	P NARAYANA	17198	462108591	462108810	220	59223	18-04-2024
1124	JESARAM KALUMAL	1124	444136671	444137700	1030	59224	07-05-2024
	MALUKANI						
20436	SUNANDA A HOLLA	43645	2654270715	2654271214	500	59225	25-04-2024
	MS SHOBHA V A						
29751	N RAMAMURTHY	48295	2658447030	2658447169	140	59226	19-09-2023
9692	TUSHALBHAI	38366	2649319385	2649321084	1700	59227	20-10-2023
	HASMUKBHAI SHAH	9692	454089961	454091660	1700	59228	
	SMITABEN TUSHALBHAI						
	SHAH						
	VITALABEN HASMUKLAL						
	SHAH						
18423	E BENZIGER	18423	463411631	463412130	500	59229	03-05-2024

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan Company Secretary

Registered Office: Ashok Leyland Limited, No. 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600032, Tel.: 91 44 2220 6000

E-mail: reachus@ashokleyland.com | Website: www.ashokleyland.com

